POD PAPUGAMI >

BUDYNEK IV

O S I E D L E

POD PAPUGAMI

ul. Mate Btonia, Szczecin

>

MIESZKANIE BIV/4/A6

KONDYGNACJA PIETRO 3
POKOJE 2
POWIERZCHNIA 43,89m?

ZESTAWIENIE POWIERZCHNI

1
2
3
4

9,09m?
19,88m?
4,14m?
10,78m?
43,89m?

Korytarz

Pokdj dzienny z aneksem
tazienka

Pokoj

RAZEM

Balkon 4,50m?
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Biuro sprzedazy:
Al. Wojska Polskiego 184C/11
71-256 Szczecin

tel. kom. 507 014 314
tel. kom. 507 014 814

biuro@horizon.szczecin.pl
www.horizon.szczecin.pl
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